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Christmas Gym Cup 2019

Category: Open

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Priels Cassia Gymnos Charleroi 1 4.000 12.800 4.300 11.950 4.900 12.850 4.300 12.100 49.700

2 Van Rozen Lisa Topsport Noord Heerenveen 3.500 12.100 3.700 11.550 4.700 11.400 4.600 12.400 47.450

3 Dotti Rebecca Estate 83 4.000 12.850 3.400 10.550 4.900 10.150 4.700 12.450 46.000

4 Castellucci Chiara FLGym 4.600 13.300 3.500 10.800 4.400 10.500 4.400 11.350 45.950

5 Huitema Sarai Topsport Noord Heerenveen 3.500 11.850 4.200 11.850 3.900 11.450 3.300 10.300 45.450

6 Milioto Ilona Gymnos Charleroi 1 3.700 12.350 1.900 7.900 4.000 11.350 4.000 11.900 43.500

7 Migliorati Benedetta Estate 83 3.700 12.450 1.100 9.150 3.900 11.250 4.200 10.450 43.300

8 Huber Anna TZ Fürstenland 3.700 12.150 2.600 10.150 2.900 10.600 2.900 10.400 43.300

9 Stefini Veronica Estate 83 3.300 11.600 1.500 9.500 3.200 10.950 3.600 10.750 42.800

10 Acosta Sol GAL LISSONE 3.500 12.200 2.000 9.650 4.800 9.650 4.100 10.900 42.400

11 Di Sarli Svenia TZ Fürstenland 3.700 12.100 2.100 9.650 3.800 9.600 3.400 11.050 42.400

12 Mattioli Elena TZ Fürstenland 3.000 11.200 1.400 9.350 3.200 8.550 3.400 11.150 40.250

13 Taisne Chloé Comité Régionale Bretagne 4.000 12.400 3.400 9.050 4.300 8.750 3.400 9.750 39.950

14 Baum Maeva FLGym 4.000 11.100 2.800 9.850 3.900 8.150 4.200 10.800 39.900

15 Sol Anouk Bosan Turnacademie 2.800 11.300 1.100 7.350 3.500 10.450 3.300 10.750 39.850

16 Bellanger Alice Comité Régionale Bretagne 2.000 10.700 1.300 9.150 4.000 9.800 3.400 9.050 38.700

17 De Raemaeker Celia Athanor Gym/Gym Club la Courtois 3.700 12.300 1.600 8.800 3.400 9.950 3.000 7.250 38.300

18 Lechat Margot Comité Régionale Bretagne 3.700 12.250 1.000 7.900 3.800 8.050 3.400 9.900 38.100

19 Kappler Nora Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 2.000 10.950 1.200 7.200 3.300 9.200 3.300 10.000 37.350

20 Blommaert Laeticia CSM Léglise 3.700 12.250 1.400 7.400 3.700 7.250 3.500 9.300 36.200

21 Broere Moniek Bosan Turnacademie 3.500 11.600 1.200 6.650 3.200 9.050 1.700 8.000 35.300

22 Belche Othilie CSM Léglise 2.800 11.000 0.900 6.650 2.700 8.750 2.900 8.600 35.000

23 Moulin Elodie Athanor Gym/Gym Club la Courtois 3.500 12.250 0.900 6.950 3.200 8.550 2.600 7.150 34.900

24 Paciotti Pamela Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 2.800 11.400 0.700 2.750 3.000 7.500 2.800 9.600 31.250

25 Arens Lara Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 2.800 11.350 0.600 1.550 0.000 0.000 2.300 9.300 22.200

26 Mordenti Céleste FLGym 0.000 0.000 4.200 11.300 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.300
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Christmas Gym Cup 2019

Apparatus: Vault
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Castellucci Chiara FLGym 4.600 13.300

2 Dotti Rebecca Estate 83 4.000 12.850

3 Priels Cassia Gymnos Charleroi 1 4.000 12.800

4 Migliorati Benedetta Estate 83 3.700 12.450

5 Taisne Chloé Comité Régionale Bretagne 4.000 12.400

6 Milioto Ilona Gymnos Charleroi 1 3.700 12.350

7 De Raemaeker Celia Athanor Gym/Gym Club la Courtoise 3.700 12.300

8 Moulin Elodie Athanor Gym/Gym Club la Courtoise 3.500 12.250

9 Lechat Margot Comité Régionale Bretagne 3.700 12.250

10 Blommaert Laeticia CSM Léglise 3.700 12.250

11 Acosta Sol GAL LISSONE 3.500 12.200

12 Huber Anna TZ Fürstenland 3.700 12.150

13 Di Sarli Svenia TZ Fürstenland 3.700 12.100

14 Van Rozen Lisa Topsport Noord Heerenveen 3.500 12.100

15 Huitema Sarai Topsport Noord Heerenveen 3.500 11.850

16 Stefini Veronica Estate 83 3.300 11.600

17 Broere Moniek Bosan Turnacademie 3.500 11.600

18 Paciotti Pamela Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 2.800 11.400

19 Arens Lara Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 2.800 11.350

20 Sol Anouk Bosan Turnacademie 2.800 11.300

21 Mattioli Elena TZ Fürstenland 3.000 11.200

22 Baum Maeva FLGym 4.000 11.100

23 Belche Othilie CSM Léglise 2.800 11.000

24 Kappler Nora Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 2.000 10.950

25 Bellanger Alice Comité Régionale Bretagne 2.000 10.700

Apparatus: Uneven Bars
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Priels Cassia Gymnos Charleroi 1 4.300 11.950

2 Huitema Sarai Topsport Noord Heerenveen 4.200 11.850

3 Van Rozen Lisa Topsport Noord Heerenveen 3.700 11.550

4 Mordenti Céleste FLGym 4.200 11.300

5 Castellucci Chiara FLGym 3.500 10.800

6 Dotti Rebecca Estate 83 3.400 10.550

7 Huber Anna TZ Fürstenland 2.600 10.150

8 Baum Maeva FLGym 2.800 9.850

9 Di Sarli Svenia TZ Fürstenland 2.100 9.650

10 Acosta Sol GAL LISSONE 2.000 9.650

11 Stefini Veronica Estate 83 1.500 9.500

12 Mattioli Elena TZ Fürstenland 1.400 9.350

13 Bellanger Alice Comité Régionale Bretagne 1.300 9.150

14 Migliorati Benedetta Estate 83 1.100 9.150

15 Taisne Chloé Comité Régionale Bretagne 3.400 9.050

16 De Raemaeker Celia Athanor Gym/Gym Club la Courtoise 1.600 8.800

17 Lechat Margot Comité Régionale Bretagne 1.000 7.900

18 Milioto Ilona Gymnos Charleroi 1 1.900 7.900
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19 Blommaert Laeticia CSM Léglise 1.400 7.400

20 Sol Anouk Bosan Turnacademie 1.100 7.350

21 Kappler Nora Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 1.200 7.200

22 Moulin Elodie Athanor Gym/Gym Club la Courtoise 0.900 6.950

23 Broere Moniek Bosan Turnacademie 1.200 6.650

24 Belche Othilie CSM Léglise 0.900 6.650

25 Paciotti Pamela Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 0.700 2.750

26 Arens Lara Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 0.600 1.550

Apparatus: Balance Beam
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Priels Cassia Gymnos Charleroi 1 4.900 12.850

2 Huitema Sarai Topsport Noord Heerenveen 3.900 11.450

3 Van Rozen Lisa Topsport Noord Heerenveen 4.700 11.400

4 Milioto Ilona Gymnos Charleroi 1 4.000 11.350

5 Migliorati Benedetta Estate 83 3.900 11.250

6 Stefini Veronica Estate 83 3.200 10.950

7 Huber Anna TZ Fürstenland 2.900 10.600

8 Castellucci Chiara FLGym 4.400 10.500

9 Sol Anouk Bosan Turnacademie 3.500 10.450

10 Dotti Rebecca Estate 83 4.900 10.150

11 De Raemaeker Celia Athanor Gym/Gym Club la Courtoise 3.400 9.950

12 Bellanger Alice Comité Régionale Bretagne 4.000 9.800

13 Acosta Sol GAL LISSONE 4.800 9.650

14 Di Sarli Svenia TZ Fürstenland 3.800 9.600

15 Kappler Nora Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 3.300 9.200

16 Broere Moniek Bosan Turnacademie 3.200 9.050

17 Belche Othilie CSM Léglise 2.700 8.750

18 Taisne Chloé Comité Régionale Bretagne 4.300 8.750

19 Moulin Elodie Athanor Gym/Gym Club la Courtoise 3.200 8.550

20 Mattioli Elena TZ Fürstenland 3.200 8.550

21 Baum Maeva FLGym 3.900 8.150

22 Lechat Margot Comité Régionale Bretagne 3.800 8.050

23 Paciotti Pamela Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 3.000 7.500

24 Blommaert Laeticia CSM Léglise 3.700 7.250

Apparatus: Floor
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Dotti Rebecca Estate 83 4.700 12.450

2 Van Rozen Lisa Topsport Noord Heerenveen 4.600 12.400

3 Priels Cassia Gymnos Charleroi 1 4.300 12.100

4 Milioto Ilona Gymnos Charleroi 1 4.000 11.900

5 Castellucci Chiara FLGym 4.400 11.350

6 Mattioli Elena TZ Fürstenland 3.400 11.150

7 Di Sarli Svenia TZ Fürstenland 3.400 11.050

8 Acosta Sol GAL LISSONE 4.100 10.900

9 Baum Maeva FLGym 4.200 10.800

10 Stefini Veronica Estate 83 3.600 10.750

11 Sol Anouk Bosan Turnacademie 3.300 10.750

12 Migliorati Benedetta Estate 83 4.200 10.450

13 Huber Anna TZ Fürstenland 2.900 10.400

14 Huitema Sarai Topsport Noord Heerenveen 3.300 10.300

15 Kappler Nora Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 3.300 10.000

16 Lechat Margot Comité Régionale Bretagne 3.400 9.900
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17 Taisne Chloé Comité Régionale Bretagne 3.400 9.750

18 Paciotti Pamela Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 2.800 9.600

19 Arens Lara Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 2.300 9.300

20 Blommaert Laeticia CSM Léglise 3.500 9.300

21 Bellanger Alice Comité Régionale Bretagne 3.400 9.050

22 Belche Othilie CSM Léglise 2.900 8.600

23 Broere Moniek Bosan Turnacademie 1.700 8.000

24 De Raemaeker Celia Athanor Gym/Gym Club la Courtoise 3.000 7.250

25 Moulin Elodie Athanor Gym/Gym Club la Courtoise 2.600 7.150


